
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE Time
Thurs-Fri 31-Aug,1-SepTyler Nii Tournament CHS/MV 1:00

Tuesday 12-Sep Los Altos High School CHS 4:00

Thursday 14-Sep Mountain View High School  MVHS 4:00

Thursday 21-Sep Los Gatos High School CHS 4:00

Tuesday 26-Sep Homestead High School HHS 4:00

Thursday 28-Sep Monta Vista High School CHS 4:00

Tuesday 3-Oct Palo Alto High School PAHS 4:00

Thursday 5-Oct Mountain View High School  CHS 4:00

Thursday 12-Oct Los Gatos High School LGHS 4:00

Fri-Sat 13-Oct,14-OctBay Area Classic TBD 9:00

Tuesday 17-Oct Homestead High School CHS 4:00

Thursday 19-Oct Monta Vista High School MVHS 4:00

Tuesday 24-Oct Palo Alto High School (Senior Night) CHS 4:00

Thursday 26-Oct Los Altos High School LAHS 4:00

Tues-Wed 31-Oct-1-NovDe Anza League Finals MVHS 1:00

Athletic Director: Scott Stevens (408) 366-7314 

Athletic Trainer: TBA (408) 366-7331 

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7374

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/fall-sports/tennis-girls

Cupertino High School
2023 Girls Tennis Schedule

BOLD = Home Match                                               ITALIC = League Match                              

Head Varsity Coach: Manny Zarate    E-Mail: manuel_zarate@fuhsd.org

Head JV Coach: Gregg Buie    E-Mail: gregg_buie@fuhsd.org


